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APOSPERITIS
ALMYRA
CHIMERA
ANASA
ADRASTEIA

CETERIS PARIBUS

AELLO

Race "Aliveri 2022"

CHALKIDA SAILING CLUB
9/7/2022 - 10/7/2022

OFFSHORE

Series Results class CLASS A (A)

GRE-1589
GRE-909
GRE-973
GRE-1969
GRE-486

GRE-1712

GRE-1173

Provisional Overall

GIBSEA 92
WARRIOR 35

CHARALAMPOS THEODOROU | IO HALKIDAS

DIONISIS MOSXOU

RIMAR 36 Modified THANASIS KOUSERIS
COMFORTINA 36 | NIKOS STAVRAKIS

DEHLER 34

GIN FIZZ

SUNRISE 35

THANASIS KOKONOS

JOHN FILIPOPOULOS

DIMITRIS STAMELOS

[10/07/2022 21:39:07]

I0 HALKIDAS
I0 HALKIDAS
10 HALKIDAS
I0 HALKIDAS

I0 HALKIDAS

I0 HALKIDAS
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1,00
4,00
2,00
3,00
5,00
6,00

8,00
DNC

ORC

2,00 3,00
1,00 | 5,00
5,00 7,00
4,00 7,00
3,00 8,00
8,00

DNC 14,00
8,00

DNC 16,00



